
BSC-186477465 
AASTHA AGGARUAL 
H NO 67 
STREET NO 8 
BALBIR NAGAR EXTN 

SHAHDARA 110032 

PELHI 
REGION CODE E0Z 

COURSE 
CODE 

BEGF101 

BPHE10l 
BPHE102 

RPHLI0I 
CHEI 
CHEZL 

FEG2 
FSTI 

MTE1 

BSHF101 

CHE2 
CHEShD 

CHE7L 

CHESL 
LSEZ 
TE2 
PHESL 
AEC! 

AECIL 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 

FOUNDATION COURSE IN ENGLISH-1 
ELEMENTARY NECHANICS 

COURSE TITLE 

SCILIATIONS AND WAVES 
FHYSICS LARORATORY-1 
ATOMS AND MOLECULES 

ENGLISH 
CHEMISTRY LARORATORY-I 

CALCULUS 
FOUNDATION COURSE IN 
HUPIANI TIES & SOCIAL sCIENCE 
INORGANIC CHENISTRY 
DRGANIC CHENISTRY 
CHEMISTRY LARORATORY-I 

ECOLOGY 
CHENISTRY LARORATORY-I II 

FOUNDATION COURSE IN SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGYS 

LINEAR ALGEERA 
PHYSICS LABORATORY-II 
ENVIRONHENTAL CHEMISTRY 

STUDENT EVALUATION DIVISION 
Maidan Garhi, New Delhi - I10 068 

EVIRONIYENTAL CHEMISTRY 

STATEMENT OF MARKS 

iACHELOR"S DEGREE IN SCIENCE 

Cr. SEM 

MTH. & YR. OF ADMN.: JULY - 2018 
MARKS 

IN 

T.EE. 

4 

21 

4 1 

21 
4 1 

1 
4 1 

2 2 
2 2 

6 3 

MARKSN 
ASSIGN 
MENTS 

1 

9.15 

6.30 
5.70 # 

2 

6.53 # 

9.15 

Q2.80 
9.60 # 

18.00 # 

7.35 # 

12.90 # 

11.70 # 
12.00 # 

CERTIFICATE NO. : E 0058674 

19.13 # 

TERM-END EXAM.: 

21.00 

21.70 

14.00 # 
6.30 

41.30 

1 

PRACTICAL! 

15.40 # 4 

LABPROJ OVERALL MAX. CRS T.EE. 
MARKS MARKS STS MMYY 

16.10 7.05 

16.10 # 

35.70 # 

795 

14.00 6.00 

21.003 # 

DATE: 18/01/2023 

21.00$# 

MEDIUM: ENGL ISh 

21.005 # 

7.00 3.00 

21.00$ # 

12.43 5.48 

29.40 # 
19.60 8.55 

JNE 2022 

12.43 5.43 

30.15 

20.30 
12.00 
23.15 
21.93 

32.70 
33.00 

20.00 

30.35 
64.10 100 SC 0619 
25.70 50 SC 1219 
53.70 100 0621 

28.15 
48.53 

50 SC 0619 

D619 
0619 

23.35 SC 0620 
33.90 50 SC 0620 
10.00 25 SC 0621 
17.90 25 SC 0621 

17.90 

25 SC 
25 SC 

CONT...TO NEXT FAGE 

SC 
0621 

9619 
25 SC 0621 

S0 SC 0619 

50 SC o620 
50 SC D620 
50 SC 0621 
75 SC 1221 

SC 0621 



RSC 136477445 
AASTHA AGGARWAL 

STREET NO S 
BALEIR NAGAR EXTN 

SHAHDARA 110032 

PELHI 

COURSE 
CODE 

CHE11L 
CHE4 

CTE3 
CTE4 
LSES 

NTE12 

CHENISTRY LABORATORY-IV 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 

COURSE TITLE 

PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

TEACHING STRATEGIES 

PHYSICLOGY 
TEACHING ENGL ISH-ELENENTARY SCHOOL 

LINEAR FROGRAING 

TOTAL >>>> 

TCTAL LA3 CREDITS ARE :20 

ABEREVIAI IONS: 

STUDENT EVALUATION DIVISION 
Maidan Garhi, New Delhi - 110 068 

STATEMENT OF MARKS 

BACHELOR'S DEGREE IN SCIENCE 

MTH. & YR. OF ADMN.: 

Cr. SEM 

3 

43 

4 3 

1 

MARKSIN 
ASSIGN 

MENTS 

SCHEPE OF ASSESSPENT OF STUDENTS PERFORMACE 

favafdreU 

13.05 # 

10.80 

12.00 
9.75 

as Fer 75th neetirng cE Acadenic Council's decision dated 13.11.2020 

Botanyy Physics and Zoology = 48 creáits 
Chemistry and Mathema tics = 40 Credits 

10.50 # 

JLY - 2018 
MARKS 

IN 

$ Universi ty s NOtifica tion da ted 10.12.2020 regarding pronotion/e.enp tion 

2 

CERTIFICATE NO. : E 0058675 

(i) Continuous Evalua tion through Assignment and (ii) Tere-end Exaination. 

T.EE. 

TERM-END EXAM. : 

12.60 
21.35 

20.30 

CONTINUED FRON PREVIOUS PAGE...-. 

1 

17.50 # 

16.30 

795A 

PACHELOR'S DEGREE IN SCIENCE (6ENERAL) SUCCESSFULY CONPLETED WITH 59.75Y, ( SECOND DIVISION ) 

DATE: 18/01/2023 

>>>> MINIMUM STANDARD FOR COMPLETION OF A COURSE AND PROGRAME <K<K« 

PRACTICALJ 
LAB/PROJ 

JUNE 2022 

MEDIUM: ENGLISH 

2 

14.00 d.00 

OVERALL MAX. CRS TEE. 
MARKS MARKS STS MMYY 

FROJ Pro ject arks: T.E.E. - Tern End Ecamination Mariks SEM: Senester; CRS Coursei STS: STATUS; 
Cr -Cradi tsi #-Not Applicable * - Abserni/Result Later /iot Subnitted as the case nay bei MYI Month & ear 

20.00 50 0821 
25.65 50 SC O622 
31.85 50 G621 
28.30 50 0621 
28.80 50 SC 0622 

716.P6 1200 

The performanca of student in 'BACHELOR OF SCIENCE" (BSC) is assessed under uPAeri cal Markine Schene. 
Evaluation Methodology has the fllowing two conponents for Theory courses: 

REGISTRAR (SED) 

In Theory courses. Continuous Evaluation carries 30% weightage and Terarend Examination carries 70% weightage. 
In Labora tory courses. 70% weightage for Guided Exper inents and 30% weightage for Unguided Exparinents. 

ininun 35% varis for Continuous evaluation and 35% for Tern end exanination are re quired seperately 
with overall 35% varls. 96 credits are required to qualify for the auard of Bache lor"s Dagree in Science. 
Student shouid earn 24 credits of Foundation Courses, 56/64 Credits of Elective Courses and 8/16 credits 

of Application Oriented Courses. 

The courses worth 48/40 out of total 96 credits in a particular discipline are required to te conpleted 
to get Ma jor Degreer as under? 

30.05 O622 
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